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2025 Board of Directors Meeting Schedule 
 

 
 
Meetings are usually held on the third Tuesday of the month. 
 

 Tuesday, January 21 
 Tuesday, February 18 
 Tuesday, March 18 
 Tuesday, April 22 
 Tuesday, May 20 
 Wednesday, June 11 Annual Meeting 
 Tuesday, June 17 
 Tuesday, July 15 
 No meeting in August 
 Tuesday, September 16 
 Tuesday, October 21 
 October Internal Budget Meeting Tuesday, October 28 
 Tuesday, November 18 
 December Annual Budget Meeting TBA 

 
There is a brief 10-minute shareholder participation session before the 
beginning of regular meetings. 


